
TALAYUELA GOLF Fecha Listado: 11/09/2018
Hora Listado: 11:57:39

II TORNEO SUPERMERCADO DIA
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: TALAYUELA) FECHA: 09/09/2018  CODIGO: 991218296

SCRATCH   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 SANCHEZ LAMAS, JOSE ANTONIO FEDERACIÓN EXTR 5,4 4,6 S M 2 6 34 34
2 ALEGRE SANTOS, JERONIMO CAMPO TALAYUELA 9,4 8,6 S M 2 11 30 30

MORENO GIBELLO, JOSE JORGE CAMPO TALAYUELA 7,7 7,3 M M 2 9 30 30
MIRANDA GARCIA, RICARDO CAMPO TALAYUELA 7,5 7,1 M M 2 8 30 30

5 CASTRO MIRANDA, VICTOR MANU CAMPO TALAYUELA 4,0 4,1 M M 1 4 26 26
6 YUSTE MANZANO, PABLO CAMPO TALAYUELA 6,4 6,6 C M 2 7 25 25
7 GONZALEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO FEDERACIÓN CAST 11,4 S M 2 13 24 24
8 MARCOS RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ASOC TALAYUELA 14,1 13,2 S M 3 16 23 23

IBAÑEZ POZANCO, PEDRO ASOC TALAYUELA 12,2 11,9 S M 3 14 23 23
GILARTE GARCIA, ROBERTO ASOC TALAYUELA 9,0 9,1 M M 2 10 23 23

11 LOPEZ MENDEZ, FRANCISCO JAV VEGAS ALTAS 14,7 14,1 M M 3 17 22 22
RUFO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO CAMPO TALAYUELA 9,5 9,6 M M 2 11 22 22

13 SARMIENTO NUÑEZ, HANS FEDERACIÓN EXTR 13,1 A M 3 15 21 21
14 SANCHEZ CANORA, LUIS ASOC TALAYUELA 14,6 14,3 S M 3 17 20 20

YUSTE MANZANO, JORGE CAMPO TALAYUELA 11,2 11,4 I M 2 13 20 20
16 MANZANO IGLESIAS, DIONISIO FEDERACIÓN EXTR 15,2 S M 3 18 19 19

DE LA LLAVE LAYOSA, EDUARDO CAMPO TALAYUELA 7,4 7,5 M M 2 8 19 19
18 BRAVO GOMEZ, FELIPE ASOC TALAYUELA 11,8 11,9 S M 3 14 18 18

HERNANDO PANIAGUA, FRANCISC ASOC TALAYUELA 11,7 11,8 M M 3 13 18 18
20 VIZCAINO GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONI ASOC TALAYUELA 14,5 14,6 S M 3 17 17 17

GARCIA GRAGERA, ANGEL LUIS CAMPO TALAYUELA 13,6 S M 3 16 17 17
MARTIN GUARISTE, PEDRO ASOC TALAYUELA 11,8 11,9 S M 3 14 17 17
LOPEZ-PEDRAZA PEREZ DE MIGU CENTRO NACIONAL 10,1 10,2 M M 2 12 17 17

24 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, VICENTE LA VINOSILLA 18,4 18,5 M M 3 21 16 16
CASTAÑO VIZCAINO, ROBERTO CAMPO TALAYUELA 16,7 16,8 M M 3 19 16 16
GOMEZ ESTEBAN, JULIO ASOC TALAYUELA 15,7 S M 3 18 16 16

27 GOMEZ ESTEBAN, ANIBAL CAMPO TALAYUELA 18,0 18,1 S M 3 21 15 15
HERNANDEZ-BOTEJARA A., ALBE LA VINOSILLA 15,2 15,3 M M 3 18 15 15
GARCIA CASTAÑO, MANUEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 15,0 15,1 S M 3 17 15 15
PORTILLO CANALES, JOSE ANTO XÉRETE 14,2 14,3 S M 3 16 15 15

31 MARTIN GILARTE, ANTONIO CAMPO TALAYUELA 23,0 22,6 M M 4 27 14 14
YUSTE GARCIA, JOSE MARIA CAMPO TALAYUELA 21,8 M M 4 26 14 14
MUÑOZ GÓMEZ, EVELIO ASOC TALAYUELA 17,3 17,4 S M 3 20 14 14
ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISC VEGAS ALTAS 17,2 17,3 S M 3 20 14 14
CHICO ARNAIZ, FELIX CAMPO TALAYUELA 14,7 14,8 M M 3 17 14 14
CALLE GONZALEZ,MIGUEL XÉRETE 13,3 13,4 S M 3 15 14 14

37 CASTAÑO VIZCAINO, ANTONIO CAMPO TALAYUELA 19,4 M M 4 23 13 13
CARRELLAN ROLDAN, ALEJO CAMPO TALAYUELA 19,0 S M 4 22 13 13
GARCIA ACEITUNO, GEMA CAMPO TALAYUELA 15,2 15,3 M F 3 17 13 13

40 DIAZ DOMINGUEZ, ALBERTO JARAMA RACE 24,3 23,1 M M 4 29 12 12
PEREZ CIDONCHA, PEDRO VEGAS ALTAS 20,6 S M 4 24 12 12

42 RAMAJO SANCHEZ , MARIA DEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 20,5 20,6 S F 4 23 11 11
HORRILLO BOSCH, SALVADOR LA VINOSILLA 15,1 15,2 M M 3 18 11 11
PÉREZ APARICIO, ÁNGEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 12,8 12,9 S M 3 15 11 11

45 HERNANDEZ MATEOS, JESUS XÉRETE 22,9 23,0 S M 4 27 10 10
46 VIVAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA CAMPO TALAYUELA 19,5 19,6 S M 4 23 9 9

SALAS MORENO, VALERIANO CAMPO TALAYUELA 17,0 17,1 S M 3 20 9 9
48 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL AN XÉRETE 19,7 19,8 S M 4 23 8 8

DE LA CALLE JIMENEZ, JOSE A CAMPO TALAYUELA 14,7 14,8 M M 3 17 8 8
50 DE LA LLAVE GOMEZ, HERMINIO CAMPO TALAYUELA 26,1 26,2 S M 4 31 7 7

IGLESIAS RICO, DAVID FEDERACION MADR 30,6 M M 5 31 7 7
RAMOS LOPEZ, LEO CENTRO NACIONAL 30,2 S M 5 31 7 7

53 LOPEZ-PALOMO CAMACHO, ALBER CAMPO TALAYUELA 34,5 S M 5 31 6 6
CLEMENTE RONCERO, JOSE LUIS CAMPO TALAYUELA 25,3 25,4 M M 4 30 6 6
BILBAO ESTEBAN, JOSE LUIS CAMPO TALAYUELA 22,9 23,0 S M 4 27 6 6

56 MANZANO MARTIN, MARIA ANGEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 36,0 M F 5 41 5 5
BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, MARCO ANT CAMPO TALAYUELA 34,5 32,5 M M 5 31 5 5



TALAYUELA GOLF Fecha Listado: 11/09/2018
Hora Listado: 11:57:45

II TORNEO SUPERMERCADO DIA
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: TALAYUELA) FECHA: 09/09/2018  CODIGO: 991218296

SCRATCH   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 23,3 23,4 S M 4 27 5 5
59 TOVAR  BREÑA, JESUS CAMPO TALAYUELA 26,1 27,0 M M 4 31 3 3
60 GONZALEZ MONTERO, PURIFICAC JARAMA RACE 36,0 M F 5 41 0 0



TALAYUELA GOLF Fecha Listado: 11/09/2018
Hora Listado: 12:07:05

II TORNEO SUPERMERCADO DIA
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: TALAYUELA) FECHA: 09/09/2018  CODIGO: 991218296

PRIMERA CATEGORIA   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 SANCHEZ LAMAS, JOSE ANTONIO FEDERACIÓN EXTR 5,4 4,6 S M 2 6 40 40
ALEGRE SANTOS, JERONIMO CAMPO TALAYUELA 9,4 8,6 S M 2 11 40 40

3 MARCOS RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ASOC TALAYUELA 14,1 13,2 S M 3 16 39 39
4 MIRANDA GARCIA, RICARDO CAMPO TALAYUELA 7,5 7,1 M M 2 8 38 38

MORENO GIBELLO, JOSE JORGE CAMPO TALAYUELA 7,7 7,3 M M 2 9 38 38
LOPEZ MENDEZ, FRANCISCO JAV VEGAS ALTAS 14,7 14,1 M M 3 17 38 38

7 IBAÑEZ POZANCO, PEDRO ASOC TALAYUELA 12,2 11,9 S M 3 14 37 37
SANCHEZ CANORA, LUIS ASOC TALAYUELA 14,6 14,3 S M 3 17 37 37

9 GONZALEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO FEDERACIÓN CAST 11,4 S M 2 13 36 36
10 SARMIENTO NUÑEZ, HANS FEDERACIÓN EXTR 13,1 A M 3 15 35 35
11 MANZANO IGLESIAS, DIONISIO FEDERACIÓN EXTR 15,2 S M 3 18 34 34
12 RUFO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO CAMPO TALAYUELA 9,5 9,6 M M 2 11 33 33

GARCIA GRAGERA, ANGEL LUIS CAMPO TALAYUELA 13,6 S M 3 16 33 33
14 YUSTE MANZANO, PABLO CAMPO TALAYUELA 6,4 6,6 C M 2 7 32 32

GILARTE GARCIA, ROBERTO ASOC TALAYUELA 9,0 9,1 M M 2 10 32 32
YUSTE MANZANO, JORGE CAMPO TALAYUELA 11,2 11,4 I M 2 13 32 32

17 HERNANDO PANIAGUA, FRANCISC ASOC TALAYUELA 11,7 11,8 M M 3 13 31 31
BRAVO GOMEZ, FELIPE ASOC TALAYUELA 11,8 11,9 S M 3 14 31 31
MARTIN GUARISTE, PEDRO ASOC TALAYUELA 11,8 11,9 S M 3 14 31 31
VIZCAINO GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONI ASOC TALAYUELA 14,5 14,6 S M 3 17 31 31
GARCIA CASTAÑO, MANUEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 15,0 15,1 S M 3 17 31 31

22 CASTRO MIRANDA, VICTOR MANU CAMPO TALAYUELA 4,0 4,1 M M 1 4 30 30
23 LOPEZ-PEDRAZA PEREZ DE MIGU CENTRO NACIONAL 10,1 10,2 M M 2 12 29 29

PORTILLO CANALES, JOSE ANTO XÉRETE 14,2 14,3 S M 3 16 29 29
HERNANDEZ-BOTEJARA A., ALBE LA VINOSILLA 15,2 15,3 M M 3 18 29 29

26 CALLE GONZALEZ,MIGUEL XÉRETE 13,3 13,4 S M 3 15 28 28
27 DE LA LLAVE LAYOSA, EDUARDO CAMPO TALAYUELA 7,4 7,5 M M 2 8 27 27

CHICO ARNAIZ, FELIX CAMPO TALAYUELA 14,7 14,8 M M 3 17 27 27
29 GARCIA ACEITUNO, GEMA CAMPO TALAYUELA 15,2 15,3 M F 3 17 26 26
30 PÉREZ APARICIO, ÁNGEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 12,8 12,9 S M 3 15 24 24

HORRILLO BOSCH, SALVADOR LA VINOSILLA 15,1 15,2 M M 3 18 24 24
32 DE LA CALLE JIMENEZ, JOSE A CAMPO TALAYUELA 14,7 14,8 M M 3 17 21 21



TALAYUELA GOLF Fecha Listado: 11/09/2018
Hora Listado: 12:08:00

II TORNEO SUPERMERCADO DIA
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: TALAYUELA) FECHA: 09/09/2018  CODIGO: 991218296

SEGUNDA CATEGORIA   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 DIAZ DOMINGUEZ, ALBERTO JARAMA RACE 24,3 23,1 M M 4 29 39 39
2 MARTIN GILARTE, ANTONIO CAMPO TALAYUELA 23,0 22,6 M M 4 27 37 37
3 YUSTE GARCIA, JOSE MARIA CAMPO TALAYUELA 21,8 M M 4 26 35 35
4 GOMEZ ESTEBAN, JULIO ASOC TALAYUELA 15,7 S M 3 18 33 33

PEREZ CIDONCHA, PEDRO VEGAS ALTAS 20,6 S M 4 24 33 33
6 GOMEZ ESTEBAN, ANIBAL CAMPO TALAYUELA 18,0 18,1 S M 3 21 32 32

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, VICENTE LA VINOSILLA 18,4 18,5 M M 3 21 32 32
CARRELLAN ROLDAN, ALEJO CAMPO TALAYUELA 19,0 S M 4 22 32 32
CASTAÑO VIZCAINO, ANTONIO CAMPO TALAYUELA 19,4 M M 4 23 32 32

10 CASTAÑO VIZCAINO, ROBERTO CAMPO TALAYUELA 16,7 16,8 M M 3 19 31 31
ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISC VEGAS ALTAS 17,2 17,3 S M 3 20 31 31
RAMAJO SANCHEZ , MARIA DEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 20,5 20,6 S F 4 23 31 31
HERNANDEZ MATEOS, JESUS XÉRETE 22,9 23,0 S M 4 27 31 31
BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, MARCO ANT CAMPO TALAYUELA 34,5 32,5 M M 5 31 31 31
RAMOS LOPEZ, LEO CENTRO NACIONAL 30,2 S M 5 31 31 31

16 MUÑOZ GÓMEZ, EVELIO ASOC TALAYUELA 17,3 17,4 S M 3 20 30 30
VIVAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA CAMPO TALAYUELA 19,5 19,6 S M 4 23 30 30
MANZANO MARTIN, MARIA ANGEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 36,0 M F 5 41 30 30

19 BILBAO ESTEBAN, JOSE LUIS CAMPO TALAYUELA 22,9 23,0 S M 4 27 28 28
20 DE LA LLAVE GOMEZ, HERMINIO CAMPO TALAYUELA 26,1 26,2 S M 4 31 26 26

IGLESIAS RICO, DAVID FEDERACION MADR 30,6 M M 5 31 26 26
22 SALAS MORENO, VALERIANO CAMPO TALAYUELA 17,0 17,1 S M 3 20 24 24

CLEMENTE RONCERO, JOSE LUIS CAMPO TALAYUELA 25,3 25,4 M M 4 30 24 24
24 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL AN XÉRETE 19,7 19,8 S M 4 23 23 23

MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 23,3 23,4 S M 4 27 23 23
26 TOVAR  BREÑA, JESUS CAMPO TALAYUELA 26,1 27,0 M M 4 31 22 22
27 LOPEZ-PALOMO CAMACHO, ALBER CAMPO TALAYUELA 34,5 S M 5 31 18 18
28 GONZALEZ MONTERO, PURIFICAC JARAMA RACE 36,0 M F 5 41 9 9



TALAYUELA GOLF Fecha Listado: 11/09/2018

Hora Listado: 12:08:43

II TORNEO SUPERMERCADO DIA
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: TALAYUELA) FECHA: 09/09/2018  CODIGO: 991218296

DAMAS   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 RAMAJO SANCHEZ , MARIA DEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 20,5 20,6 S F 4 23 31 31
2 MANZANO MARTIN, MARIA ANGEL CAMPO TALAYUELA 36,0 M F 5 41 30 30
3 GARCIA ACEITUNO, GEMA CAMPO TALAYUELA 15,2 15,3 M F 3 17 26 26
4 GONZALEZ MONTERO, PURIFICAC JARAMA RACE 36,0 M F 5 41 9 9


